12
Electrak LA14
Available input voltages [Vdc] 12, 24 or 36
Available screw types Acme or Ball
Max. static load at fully retracted [N]
  Acme screw models
  Ball screw models
11 350

Acme screw driven models
22
Ordering keys
Designation example DA 24 – 20A65 M 25 MF N PO
Electrak LA14
Actuator type
  LA14 DA
Supply voltage
  12 Vdc
  24 Vdc
  36 Vdc
12
24
36
Hyphen –
Gear ratio / screw type / screw diameter / screw lead
  5:1 / acme screw / 15,88 mm / 5,08 mm
  10:1 / acme screw / 15,88 mm / 5,08 mm
  20:1 / acme screw / 15,88 mm / 5,08 mm
  5:1 / ball screw / 15,88 mm / 5,08 mm
  10:1 / ball screw / 15,88 mm / 5,08 mm
  20:1 / ball screw / 15,88 mm / 5,08 mm
  20:1 / ball screw / 15,88 mm / 5,08 mm with hardened gear
05A65
10A65
20A65
05B65
10B65
20B65
21B65
Engineering unit
  Metric M
Stroke
  5 cm
  10 cm
  15 cm
  20 cm
  25 cm
  30 cm
  35 cm
  40 cm
  45 cm
  50 cm
  55 cm
  60 cm
05
10